SFG Series
Flat Suction Cup Special for Glass Industry
Featueres
◇ Double flat sealing lips
◇ Inner large area pattern support structure at the bottom
◇ Small inner volume, two compressed stroke
◇ Some specifications are split structure
◇ Various sizes are available

SFG  150  H  E  -  G4F
③ ⑤
How to order
⑤ Connection thread
G2F  - G1/4 female thread
G3F  - G3/8 female thread
G4F  - G1/2 female thread
④ aterial & HardnessM
E    - EPDM
HD - High temp/
          Mark free material
55
60
Selection
SFG125□-G2F          SFG125□-G3F
SFG150□-G4F
SFG200□-G4F
-
-
-
SFG400□-G4F
-
SFG150H□-G4F
-
SFG250H□-G4F
SFG300H□-G4F
SFG350H□-G4F
-
Model/ Stroke H - High stroke
④
③ Stroke
Nil - Standard stroke
H - High stroke
Technical parameters
Model Pull-out force